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The menu of Jersey Mike's Subs from St Paul contains about 52 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $8.1 for a dish / drink. Jersey Mike's has garnered a diverse range of experiences among its patrons,
reflecting a mixture of culinary praise and service pitfalls. While many customers rave about the high-quality
subs, particularly the Philly Cheese and BLT, showcasing generous portions and flavorful ingredients, there are
concerning reports of declining customer service at certain locations. Instances of unwelcoming attitudes and
inattentiveness from staff detract from the overall experience, leading some long-time fans to reconsider their
loyalty. Despite these criticisms, the efficient online ordering and excellent rewards program continue to attract a
dedicated customer base that values both convenience and quality.
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Drinks

DRINKS

Sides, Drinks, &Amp;
Desserts

HOT CHOPPED PEPPER RELISH $7.2

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies
CHIPS $2.2

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.0
GATORADE $3.6

Sides, Drinks, & Desserts

GF SNICKERDOODLE $2.8
STUBBORN SODA $3.4

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

ITALIAN

Beverages

SODA BOTTLE $3.6
BUBLY $3.4
PURE LEAF TEA $3.6

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE CHIP
CHEESE

] ‘

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

TURKEY

DESSERTS

Sandwiches
CLUB SANDWICH
BLT

B.L.T.

B.L.T

Dessert
BROWNIE
COOKIE
COOKIES
BROWNIES

Popular Iltems

#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE

#10 TUNA FISH

#56 BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK
#8 CLUB SUB

#13 THE ORIGINAL ITALIAN

#7 TURKEY AND PROVOLONE
#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK

#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

Hot Subs

#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

$3.3
$1.8

$8.1
$8.4
$12.4
$9.0
$9.0
$8.4
$11.8

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
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#64 GRILLED PORTABELLA
MUSHROOM SWISS

#31 CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#55 BIG KAHUNA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#66 PORTABELLA CHEESE STEAK

#42 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

#17 MIKES FAMOUS PHILLY
#16 MIKES CHICKEN PHILLY

$11.2

$11.4

$12.0
$12.0
$11.4

$11.6
$11.2

Cold Subs

#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE $9.0
#9 CLUB SUPREME $9.0
BLT $8.4
#11 STICKBALL SPECIAL $8.1
THE SUPER SUB $8.4
#14 THE VEGGIE $8.1
#12 CANCRO SPECIAL $9.0
#4 THE NUMBER FOUR $8.1
#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE $8.1

Jersey Mike's Subs

2645 White Bear Ave, St Paul,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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