





## Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2645 White Bear Ave, St Paul, United States +16514938363 - https://www.jerseymikes.com/24017





The menu of Jersey Mike's Subs from St Paul contains about 52 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.1 for a dish / drink. Jersey Mike's has garnered a diverse range of experiences among its patrons, reflecting a mixture of culinary praise and service pitfalls. While many customers rave about the high-quality subs, particularly the Philly Cheese and BLT, showcasing generous portions and flavorful ingredients, there are concerning reports of declining customer service at certain locations. Instances of unwelcoming attitudes and inattentiveness from staff detract from the overall experience, leading some long-time fans to reconsider their loyalty. Despite these criticisms, the efficient online ordering and excellent rewards program continue to attract a dedicated customer base that values both convenience and quality.

## Jersey Mike's Subs Menu



Drinks Drinks		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
Sides, Drinks, &Amp Desserts		PANINI TURKEY	
HOT CHOPPED PEPPER RELISH	\$7.2	Sandwiches	
Beverages, Chips, Cookies		CLUB SANDWICH BLT	
CHIPS	\$2.2	B.L.T. B.L.T	
Non Alcoholic Drinks			
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	Dessert	
GATORADE	\$3.6	BROWNIE	\$3.3
Sides, Drinks, & Desserts		COOKIES COOKIES	\$1.8
GF SNICKERDOODLE	\$2.8	BROWNIES	
STUBBORN SODA	\$3.4	Popular Items	
Restaurant Category		#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE	\$8.1
GLUTEN FREE		#10 TUNA FISH	\$8.4
ITALIAN		#56 BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK	\$12.4
<b>D</b>		#8 CLUB SUB	\$9.0
Beverages		<b>#13 THE ORIGINAL ITALIAN</b>	\$9.0
SODA BOTTLE	\$3.6	<b>#7 TURKEY AND PROVOLONE</b>	\$8.4
BUBLY	\$3.4	#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK	\$11.8
PURE LEAF TEA	\$3.6	#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$12.0
Ingredients Used		Hot Subs	

CHOCOLATE CHIP

CHEESE STEAK

#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

\$12.0

**CHOCOLATE** 

**Hot Subs** 

**#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN** 

## Jersey Mike's Subs Menu



\$11.2	Cold Subs	
	#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE	\$9.0
\$11.4	#9 CLUB SUPREME	\$9.0
\$12.0	BLT	\$8.4
	#11 STICKBALL SPECIAL	\$8.1
\$12.0	THE SUPER SUB	\$8.4
\$11.4	#14 THE VEGGIE	\$8.1
\$11.6	#12 CANCRO SPECIAL	\$9.0
	#4 THE NUMBER FOUR	\$8.1
<del></del>	#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE	\$8.1
	\$11.4 \$12.0 \$12.0	#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE \$11.4 #9 CLUB SUPREME  \$12.0 #11 STICKBALL SPECIAL \$12.0 THE SUPER SUB \$11.4 #14 THE VEGGIE  \$11.6 #12 CANCRO SPECIAL \$11.2 #4 THE NUMBER FOUR

## Jersey Mike's Subs

2645 White Bear Ave, St Paul, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00 Sunday 10:00-21:00

Made with Menu

